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Online Counseling Schedule for M. A. Urdu (Online

Centre for Distance and Online Education

Jamia Millia Islamia, New Delhi-110025

Session 2022-23

Mode) Semester-I11

Note: Class will be conducted on Google Meet.
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Days Date Session-I Session-I1 ‘ Session-ITI
9:00 AM to 11:00 AM 11:00 AM to 1:00 PM 1:30 PM to 3:30 PM
Saturday | 17.08.2024 f
Saturday | 24.08.2024 MUD-302 MUD-CBCS MUD-AECC
Saturday | 31.08.2024
Saturday |07.09.2024 | Literary Criticism Urdu Novel : ""'("l'”(l:':::(’n Rd
Saturday | 14.09.2024 (Dr. Qudsia Nasir) (Dr. Qudsia Nasir) (Dr. Zahid Nadeem
Saturday | 21.09.2024 Ahsan)
Sunday | 18.08.2024 MUD-303 A (Optional) NG A
Sunday | 25.08.2024 MUD-301 Study of Igbal
' Sunday 01.09.2024 (Dr. Shafiuzzama Khan) |
Sunday | 08.09.2024 Urdu Qaseeda OR ‘
Sunday | 15.09.2024 (Dr. M I Haque) MUD-303 B (Optional)
Sunday | 22.09.2024 Study of Sir Syed
(Dr. M I Haque)

Assistant Professor

CDOE, JMI

1



